ACCIONES DE MAYOR MOVIMIENTO

ESPECIE

BHI
BOGOTA

BVC

CELSIA
CEMARGOS
CIBEST
CONCONCRET
CORFICOLCF
ECOPETROL
ENKA

ETB

EXITO
FABRICATO
GEB
GRUBOLIVAR
GRUPOARGOS
GRUPQAVAL
GRUPOSURA
ISA

MINEROS
NUTRESA
OCCIDENTE
PFAVAL
PFCEMARGOS
PFCIBEST
PFCORFICOL
PFDAVVNDA
PFGRUPOARG
PFGRUPSURA
PROMIGAS
TERPEL
VILLAS
GXTESCOL
HCOLSEL
ICOLCAP

PEI
PFDAVIGRP
TIN

PROMEDIO

PRECIO PRECIO

459,67 462,00
43.114,54 42.900,00
16.775,70 16.800,00
5.233,41 5.250,00
13.671,01 13.760,00
83.565,20 84.500,00

471,75 477,00
20.508,36 20.580,00
2.361,38 2.320,00

19,25 19,30
50,20 50,00
5.043,83 5.050,00
4,04 4,80
3.33522 3.340,00
97.542,93 99.000,00
18.381,90 18.400,00

921,34 928,00
62.466,49 62.540,00
30.533,22 30.600,00
21.308,56 21.200,00
300.858,5 304.500,0
23.000,00 23.000,00

931,76 932,00
13.518,90 13.340,00
76.482,46 76.300,00
19.241,84 19.260,00
28.472,49 28.700,00
14.489,85 14.580,00
51.255,59 50.900,00
6.802,40 6.830,00
20.314,74 20.160,00

- 1.900,00
55.014,14 55.050,00
27.541,69 27.360,00
24.877,59 24.500,00
76.888,53 76.820,00
31.503,06 31.500,00
14.514,95 14.980,00

VAR.

0,43%
-2,28%
0,12%
0,19%
-0,15%
0,52%
1,27%
-0,87%
-0,85%
0,00%
0,00%
0,009
0,00%
-1,62%
2,59%
0,00%
1,20%
-1,17%
0,00%
-3,02%
0,00%
-8,0000
-1,89%
0,00%
-0,65%
-1,23%
-1,03%
-0,68%
-1,39%
0,15%
-0,69%
0,00%
0,09%
0,009
-0,41%
-0,18%
-0,44%
2,18%

VOLUMEN  VALOR

211,84
790,59
95,71
159491
4.144,63

434,90
47.021,41
10.424,14

4.316,61
9.525,52
24.257,39 44.907,96
1.012,22 1139,89
1184,67 35.918,82
78.260,17 1.963,05
26,41 43,90
29,79 569,21
1057,94 5.235,57
0,10 33,72
1.842,44 2.050,59
405,49 181.706,84
2.496,26 16.315,02
82,57 797,30
1.515,50 50.096,25
26.522,83 16.054,17
6.869,56 6.640,64
219,33 15.628,01
25,99 36.769,20
67401 797,30
17,03 9.525,52
51.475,68 44.907,96
321,07 35.918,82
677,42 31.090,23
4.808,24 16.315,02
10.891,81 50.096,25

41221 5.756,55

10.814,10 18.449,28
- 6.81322

219,95 50.000,00
8,73 15.000,00
8.925,71 17.160,00
1.499,86141.228,91
3.853,01 36.682,30
580,60 21.681,43

LIQUIDEZ

CIERRES  DIARIA MILLONESS ENLIBROS BURSATIL
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